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The menu of Chicago's Home Of Chicken And Waffles from Chicago includes 129 meals. On average, meals or
drinks on the menu cost about $9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Sheilah Bowden
likes about Chicago's Home Of Chicken And Waffles:

I've only been there once and it was wonderful! Granted, it was over a year ago but the food was excellent and
the service courteous and attentive. | clearly remember the owner coming by our table to ensure all was well...it
certainly was. read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place:
exquisite dishes, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the
menu, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Salads

POTATO SALAD $7.0
Pasta

MAC CHEESE $7.0
10 most popular

SUNRISE $4.0
Sandwiches

ADD CHEESE $1.0
Seafood

GRILLED SALMON FILLET $11.0
Side Orders

TURKEY BACON $4.3
Starters

FRIED GIZZARDS $11.0
Spirits

AMERICANO

fllkoholfreie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH $3.5
Sushi Boxes (lunch and
dinner menu)

SUNSET $4.0

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

Yakitori

THIGH

davor, dazu, danach...

EXTRA BUTTER

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

DINNER SALAD
[ ]
Dinners
GRILLED SALMON DINNER

Seasonal Cocktails

ISLAND BREEZE

Starches

YAMS

Tried Tavorites
FRIED CATFISH FILLET

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS

$3.5

$3.4

$0.8

$3.0

$7.0

$27.0

$4.0

$7.0

$6.0

$3.5

$5.0
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Caifish N’ Waffles

THE DARNELL $21.5
Soul Food Special

GRILLED CATFISH DINNER $22.5
Down Home Faves

MALONE'S $19.0
Non-dlcoholic Beverage

REFILL $0.5
Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $5.0
Brealkifast On the Side

1 EGG $3.0
Yakiimono (Grilled)

WING $3.6
Chicken by Piece

LEG $3.5
Sides $6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE $4.5
Omelets Eamp; Skiillets
EVELYN’S EGGSTASY $17.0
Individual Parts

BREAST $7.0

Toast - Cereals - Pastries

WHITE TOAST $2.0
EXTRA SYRUP $0.8
WHIPPED CREAM $1.0
DECAF COFFEE $3.0
COFFEE $3.0
et&#39; Get Tt Started

NIA KAY'S BUFFALO CATFISH

STRIPS $15.0

PARTY WING DINGS (MIX OF DRUMS
AND FLATS)

[ ]
Chicken &Eamp; Waffles
KISHA’'S CREATION $25.5
MONIQUE’S LOVE $15.5

Dishes are prepared with
COLLARD GREENS $7.0
MILK $3.0

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $3.5

= g% STRAWBERRY $4.5

to LEMONADE

ICED TEA

(SWEETENED) $3.5

Fish

OAK PARKER $27.0
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PHIL B.'S
ERNESTINE'S

Combos

2 PIECE WHITE WITH CATFISH
3 WING WITH CATFISH
2 PIECE DARK WITH CATFISH

Omelets & Skiillets

JUNE BEAR
THE ROSEMARY
ERIC'S EGGCELENT SKILLET

Dessert

GRANDMA’S PEACH COBBLER

GRANDMA'’S PEACH COBBLER A
LA MODE

MAMA’'S HOMEMADE SWEET
POTATO PIE

BANK'S BANANA PUDDING

Soft drinkis
-\ PEPSI

B LEMONADE
#?%» ORANGE JUICE

a

ORANGE CRUSH

Down Home Favorites

REV ROBINSON 1/4 DARK FRIED

REV ROBINSON 2 CHICKEN
SAUSITURKEY BACON

REV ROBINSON'S BREAST AND
WING

REV C.E. ROBINSON'’S 3 WINGS

$18.0
$19.5

$25.9
$25.9
$24.9

$17.0
$17.0
$17.5

$7.0

$9.0

$7.0

$6.8

$3.5
$3.5
$4.0
$3.5

$18.0

$17.0

$19.0

$19.0

NANA T'S CORNBREAD DRESSING
DINNER

Sandwiches &amp; Salads

$19.0

FRED’S CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
MARIO’S CATFISH SANDWICH $15.0
AYA ITO'S VEGGIE SALAD $14.0
AYA ITO'S FRIED OR GRILLED $15.5
CHICKEN SALAD

AYA ITO'S SALMON SALAD $20.0
Chicken N’ Wayfies

AUNT JOYCE'S $21.5
SIR GLEN $18.5
THE BETTY LOU $33.0
THE SAINT CAROL $22.0
TONYA'S CHOICE

THE JIMMY L $18.5

Soul Food Specials

GRILLED THIGH DINNER (2 PIECE) $21.5
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER DARK (2

PIECE) $20.0
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER WHITE (2 $21.0
PIECE) .
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER WHITE (3 $21.0
WINGS) .
FRIED CATFISH DINNER (2
FILLETS) $21.5
THE 4 SIDER $21.0
" DIET PEPSI $3.5

ﬁ SIERRA MIST $3.5
RASPBERRY ICE TEA  $3.5

s
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SUNRISE (ORANGE JUICE AND 4.0 FRIED GIBLETS $11.0
LEMONADE) '
FRIED LIVERS $11.0
SUNSET (ICE TEA AND LEMONADE) $4.0
CY'LIE FRIES $6.5
TONYA'S JOI (FRUIT PUNCHAND ¢,
LEMONADE) : FRUIT TOPPINGS $1.0
ISLAND BREEZE (LEMONADE, GRAVY (LARGE) $5.0
FRUIT PUNCH AND RASPBERRY  $4.0 GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN
ICE TEA) THIGH $4.0
NIKKI'S STRAWBERRY LEMONADE GRILLED CATFISH FILLET $6.5
(MADE WITH REAL $4.5
STRAWBERRIES) JAN'S HOME FRIES $6.5
TJ'S SWEET TEA $3.5 JAN'S HOME FRIES W/ GRAVY $7.5
KENT'S UNSWEETENED ICETEA  $3.5 PECAN TOPPING $1.0
ICED TEA (UNSWEETENED) $3.5 TONEY'S PECAN WAFFLE $9.0
TONYA'S JOI $4.0 RICE $6.0
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.0 RICE GRAVY $6.8
WHEAT TOAST $2.0
(] (]
Side dishes NANA T'S CORNBREAD DRESSING ~ $7.3
ADD CHOCOLATE $1.0 STRING BEANS POTATOES $7.0
CHIPS TO ANY WAFFLE ™
GRAVY (SMALL 20Z. $0.8
BILL'S BISCUIT $2.0
CAJUN RED BEANS
SICE $7.0
CHEESE GRITS $6.0
THE CHICAGO WAFFLE $8.0
RENE'S CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE $9.0
THRESA'S CORNBREAD $2.0
EXTRA GREEN PEPPERS (20Z. $15
SERVING) '
EXTRA ONIONS TOMATOES (20Z. ¢, .
SERVING) '

EXTRA ONIONS (20Z. SERVING) $1.5
EXTRA ONIONS, TOMATOES

PEPPERS COMBINATION (20Z. $1.5
SERVING)

EXTRA RED PEPPERS (20Z. $1.5
SERVING) ’

EXTRA TOMATOES (20Z. SERVING) $1.5
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CRANBERRY SAUCE (202) $0.8
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