



https://menulist.menu 3947 S King DrIL 60653, Chicago, United States (+1)487735363300,(+1)7735363300,(+1)7735362257 http://chicagoshomeofchickenandwaffles.com/







The menu of Chicago's Home Of Chicken And Waffles from Chicago includes 129 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Sheilah Bowden</u> likes about Chicago's Home Of Chicken And Waffles:

I've only been there once and it was wonderful! Granted, it was over a year ago but the food was excellent and the service courteous and attentive. I clearly remember the owner coming by our table to ensure all was well...it certainly was. read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

Salads		Limonade	
POTATO SALAD	\$7.0	PINK LEMONADE	\$3.5
Pasta		Yakitori	
MAC CHEESE	\$7.0	THIGH	\$3.4
10 most popular		davor, dazu, danach	
SUNRISE	\$4.0	EXTRA BUTTER	\$0.8
Sandwiches		Hot drinks	
ADD CHEESE	\$1.0	HOT TEA	\$3.0
Seafood		Soup and Salad	
GRILLED SALMON FILLET	\$11.0	DINNER SALAD	\$7.0
Side Orders		Dinners	
TURKEY BACON	\$4.3	GRILLED SALMON DINNER	\$27.0
Starters		Seasonal Cocktails	
FRIED GIZZARDS	\$11.0	ISLAND BREEZE	\$4.0
Spirits		Starches	
AMERICANO		YAMS	\$7.0
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		Fried Favorites	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.5	FRIED CATFISH FILLET	\$6.0
Sushi Boxes (lunch and		Hot Drink	
dinner menu)		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5
SUNSET	\$4.0	Breakfast Side Orders	
		GRITS	\$5.0

Catfish N' Waffles		Toast - Cereals - Pastries	
THE DARNELL	\$21.5	WHITE TOAST	\$2.0
Soul Food Special		Extras	
GRILLED CATFISH DINNER	\$22.5	EXTRA SYRUP	\$0.8
Down Home Faves		WHIPPED CREAM	\$1.0
MALONE'S	\$19.0	Coffee	
	4_0.0	DECAF COFFEE	\$3.0
Non-Alcoholic Beverage		COFFEE	\$3.0
REFILL	\$0.5	4 - 0 - 1 - 0 - 1 - 1	
0 1 0		Let's Get It Started	
Custom Eggs		NIA KAY'S BUFFALO CATFISH STRIPS	\$15.0
2 EGGS	\$5.0	PARTY WING DINGS (MIX OF DRUM	S
Breakfast On the Side		AND FLATS)	
1 EGG	\$3.0	Chicken & Waffles	
(V-1-:		KISHA'S CREATION	\$25.5
Yakimono (Grilled)		MONIQUE'S LOVE	\$15.5
WING	\$3.6		
Chicken by Piece		Dishes are prepared with	
LEG	\$3.5	COLLARD GREENS	\$7.0
LEG	φ3.3	MILK	\$3.0
Sides \$6		Drinks	
CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$4.5	RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.5
Omelets & amp; Skillets		STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.5
EVELYN'S EGGSTASY	\$17.0	ICED TEA (SWEETENED)	\$3.5
Individual Parts		Fish	
BREAST	\$7.0		007.0

OAK PARKER

\$27.0

PHIL B.'S	\$18.0	NANA T'S CORNBREAD DRESSING DINNER		\$19.0
ERNESTINE'S	\$19.5			+_0.0
O t		Sandu	iches & Sala	ds
Combos			HICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
2 PIECE WHITE WITH CATFISH	\$25.9			
3 WING WITH CATFISH	\$25.9		CATFISH SANDWICH	\$15.0
2 PIECE DARK WITH CATFISH	\$24.9		VEGGIE SALAD	\$14.0
6 11.1.0 01.11.1.		AYA ITO'S CHICKEN	FRIED OR GRILLED SALAD	\$15.5
Omelets & Skillets		AYA ITO'S	SALMON SALAD	\$20.0
JUNE BEAR	\$17.0			
THE ROSEMARY	\$17.0	Chicken N' Waffles		
ERIC'S EGGCELENT SKILLET	\$17.5	AUNT JOY	CE'S	\$21.5
6		SIR GLEN		\$18.5
Dessert		THE BETT	Y LOU	\$33.0
GRANDMA'S PEACH COBBLER	\$7.0	THE SAINT CAROL		\$22.0
GRANDMA'S PEACH COBBLER A LA MODE	\$9.0	TONYA'S	CHOICE	
MAMA'S HOMEMADE SWEET POTATO PIE	\$7.0	THE JIMM	YL	\$18.5
BANK'S BANANA PUDDING	\$6.8	Soul Fo	od Specials	
		GRILLED '	THIGH DINNER (2 PIECE)	\$21.5
Soft drinks		FRIED CHICKEN DINNER DARK (2		\$20.0
PEPSI	\$3.5	PIECE)		,
LEMONADE	\$3.5	FRIED CH PIECE)	ICKEN DINNER WHITE (2	\$21.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0		ICKEN DINNER WHITE (3	\$21.0
ORANGE CRUSH	\$3.5	WINGS)		4 22.0
		FRIED CAT	TFISH DINNER (2	\$21.5
Down Home Favorites		THE 4 SID	FR	\$21.0
REV ROBINSON 1/4 DARK FRIED	\$18.0	1112 1 012		4 22.0
REV ROBINSON 2 CHICKEN SAUS/TURKEY BACON	\$17.0	Bevera	ges	
REV ROBINSON'S BREAST AND	\$19.0		DIET PEPSI	\$3.5
WING	Ψ19.0	Visi	SIERRA MIST	\$3.5
REV C.E. ROBINSON'S 3 WINGS	\$19.0		RASPBERRY ICE TEA	\$3.5

SUNRISE (ORANGE JUICE AND LEMONADE)		\$4.0	FRIED GIBLETS	\$11.0
			FRIED LIVERS	\$11.0
SUNSET (ICE TEA AND LEMONADE) TONYA'S JOI (FRUIT PUNCH AND LEMONADE)		\$4.0	CY'LIE FRIES	\$6.5
		\$4.0	FRUIT TOPPINGS	\$1.0
ISLAND BREEZE (LEMONADE, FRUIT PUNCH AND RASPBERRY ICE TEA)			GRAVY (LARGE)	\$5.0
		\$4.0	GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH	\$4.0
NIKKI'S STRAWBERRY LEMONADE (MADE WITH REAL STRAWBERRIES)		\$4.5	GRILLED CATFISH FILLET	\$6.5
		4	JAN'S HOME FRIES	\$6.5
TJ'S SWEE	T TEA	\$3.5	JAN'S HOME FRIES W/ GRAVY	\$7.5
KENT'S UN	ISWEETENED ICE TEA	\$3.5	PECAN TOPPING	\$1.0
ICED TEA	(UNSWEETENED)	\$3.5	TONEY'S PECAN WAFFLE	\$9.0
TONYA'S J	OI	\$4.0	RICE	\$6.0
CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$3.0	RICE GRAVY	\$6.8
			WHEAT TOAST	\$2.0
Side dishes			NANA T'S CORNBREAD DRESSING	\$7.3
ADD CHOCOLATE		\$1.0	STRING BEANS POTATOES	\$7.0
	CHIPS TO ANY WAFFLE	•	GRAVY (SMALL 20Z.	\$0.8
2.2	BILL'S BISCUIT	\$2.0		
	CAJUN RED BEANS RICE	\$7.0		
CHEESE GRITS		\$6.0		
THE CHICAGO WAFFLE		\$8.0		
RENE'S CH	HOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE	\$9.0		
THRESA'S CORNBREAD		\$2.0		
EXTRA GR SERVING)	EEN PEPPERS (20Z.	\$1.5		
EXTRA ON SERVING)	IONS TOMATOES (20Z.	\$1.5		
EXTRA ONIONS (20Z. SERVING)		\$1.5		
	IONS, TOMATOES COMBINATION (20Z.	\$1.5		
EXTRA RE SERVING)	D PEPPERS (20Z.	\$1.5		
EXTRA TOMATOES (20Z. SERVING)		\$1.5		

CRANBERRY SAUCE (20Z)

\$0.8

Chicago's Home Of Chicken And Waffles

3947 S King DrIL 60653, Chicago, United States **Opening Hours:**
